KERN HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT - TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE MASTER FOR 2021-2022

Route 003

07:25 AM VIRGINIA AVE & RICHARDS AVE (@ GET BUS STOP) -- RT 155 PM
08:15 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 005 (1ST RUN)

07:22 AM WISEMAN ST & BERGQUIST AVE
07:24 AM LA POSTA ST & OSWELL ST
07:32 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 005 (2ND RUN)
07:45 AM S HALEY ST & POTOMAC AVE
08:08 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 011  (1ST RUN)
07:25 AM E BELLE TERRACE & JASTRO AVE (S/W CORNER)
07:40 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 011 (2ND RUN)
07:50 AM TEXAS ST & DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
08:05 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 016 (1ST RUN)

07:25 AM VIRGINIA AVE & RICHARDS AVE (@ GET BUS STOP) -- RT 155 PM
07:35 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 016 (2ND RUN)

07:45 AM WILMA ST & POTOMAC AVE (@ CHURCH)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 022

07:34 AM E BELLE TERRACE & LOMITA DR

07:39 AM LOTUS LN & WATTS DR @ VACANT LOT (SHARED W/RT 76)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 041

07:40 AM POTOMAC AVE & SPARLING AVE (EAST OF SPARLING AVE)
07:43 AM WASHINGTON ST & VIRGINIA AVE (N/W CORNER)
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 076

07:34 AM 4724 COTTONWOOD ROAD

07:37 AM COTTONWOOD RD & LEWIS ST

07:39 AM LOTUS LN & WATTS DR @ VACANT LOT (SHARED W/RT 22)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

07/30/2021 Page



_Route 083 (1ST RUN)

06:59 AM WEEDPATCH HWY & KERRNITA RD (S/E CORNER)
07:03 AM 8633 E BRUNDAGE LN (@ TRAILER PARK)

07:07 AM EDISON HWY & WALTER AVE (S/W CORNER)

07:18 AM 4101 MALAGA ROAD

07:23 AM 10850 REDBANK RD (@ CALIFORNIA FRUIT DEPOT)
07:24 AM 10505 REDBANK ROAD

07:27 AM MARY ELLEN ST & E WILSON RD (N/W CORNER)
07:31 AM WEEDPATCH HWY & DONEY ST

07:36 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

_Route 083 (2ND RUN)

07:45 AM S FAIRFAX RD & OASIS AVE

07:46 AM S FAIRFAX RD & E FAIRVIEW RD (WEST SIDE)
07:48 AM S FAIRFAX RD & E PANAMA LN (N/W CORNER)
07:51 AM WEEDPATCH HWY & FULLER DR (@ IRWIN'S MKT)
07:52 AM WEEDPATCH HWY & BLACKBURN ST (EAST SIDE)
07:56 AM WEEDPATCH HWY & BLACKBURN ST (WEST SIDE)
08:05 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 084

07:40 AM WINDSOR ST & CHEATHAM AVE (SOUTH OF CHEATHAM AVE)
07:42 AM COTTONWOOD RD & CHEATHAM AVE (NORTH OF CHEATHAM @ APTS)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 085

07:39 AM LOTUS LN & E PLANZ RD (N/E CORNER)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 086

07:36 AM CASA LOMA DR & MADISON ST (N/E CORNER)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 087

07:40 AM BEVERLY DR & POTOMAC AVE @ CHURCH
07:43 AM VIRGINIA AVE & HAYSLETT AVE (S/E CORNER)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 089

07:35 AM FELIZ DR & FRANCO RD @ GET BUS STOP

07:37 AM JASTRO AVE & E BELLE TERRACE (N/W CORNER)-- AM ONLY
07:40 AM MADISON ST & S HAYES ST (SHARED W/ RT 91)

07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 090

07:43 AM KINCAID ST & TEXAS ST
07:45 AM VIRGINIA AVE & S OWENS ST
08:00 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 091

07:36 AM MADISON ST & E BRUNDAGE LN (S/W CORNER)
07:40 AM S HAYES ST & MADISON ST (SHARED W/ RT 89)
07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

07/30/2021 Page



Route 105
07:39 AM CASA LOMA DR & LOTUS LN (EAST OF LOTUS LN)
07:45 AM VIRGINIA AVE & DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD (RT 91-OVLD)

07:55 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

Route 156
07:45 AM MOORE ST & LARCUS AVE (RT 156 AM / RT 03 PM)

08:00 AM SCHOOL: MIRA MONTE HIGH

07/30/2021 Page



